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 MODEL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheet of Bachelor of Engineering 8th Semester (Regular - Batch 2018) (May Session - 2022)  Examination  held in June  2022.

Department  -Civil Engineering

S.No Roll No Registration No.

CEE-802                                                                                                                                          
Contract                                                                                                                     

Management

HOE-806                                                                                                                                               
International                                                                                

Economics

Max. 
Marks

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e

Result

MOC-806                         
Smart Cities - 

Management of Smart 
Urban Infrastructures                                                                                                                                                                                 

PRJ-806                                                                                                                                                                             
Project

PII- 806                                                                                                  
Industry                                                                                

Internship

Grand 
Total

Name and Parentage of the 
Candidate

T
he

or
y

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

T
he

or
y

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

IA
 P

ra
ct

ic
al

E
xt

er
na

l P
ra

ct
ic

al

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

IA
 P

ra
ct

ic
al

E
xt

er
na

l P
ra

ct
ic

al

T
ot

al

R
es

ul
t

IA
 P

ra
ct

ic
al

R
es

ul
t

1 181206001 218-MEET-18
Mallika Sharma                                                                                                 
Shiv Kumar

45 76 121 P 46 71 117 P 135 90 225 P 50 P 513 600 86% PASS

2 181206002 219-MEET-18
Sana Khan                                                                                                                                   
Zameer Khan

37 51 88 P 47 46 93 P 124 84 208 P 40 P 429 600 72% PASS

3 181206003 220-MEET-18
Yawar Mushtaq                                                                                                                          
Mushtaq Ahmad Mantoo

35 54 89 P 36 51 87 P 118 81 199 P 44 P 419 600 70% PASS

4 181206004 221-MEET-18
Manat Kumar                                                                                                                   
Rakesh Kumar

45 69 114 P 42 40 82 P 128 85 213 P 48 P 457 600 76% PASS

5 181206005 222-MEET-18
Suraj Pandita                                                                                                                                             
S L Pandita

35 42 77 P 35 49 84 P 112 81 193 P 46 P 400 600 67% PASS

6 181206006 223-MEET-18
Aryan Sharma                                                                                        
Ajay Kumar Sharma

36 66 102 P 32 40 72 P 124 82 206 P 48 P 428 600 71% PASS

7 181206007 224-MEET-18
Anuj Sharma                                                                                                         
Subash Chander

41 63 104 P 44 59 103 P 137 88 225 P 50 P 482 600 80% PASS
Subash Chander

8 181206008 225-MEET-18
Ifla Rashid                                                                                                        
Abdul Rashid Bhat

47 67 114 P 47 60 107 P 137 90 227 P 50 P 498 600 83% PASS

9 181206009 226-MEET-18
Sharyar Ahmad Butt                                                                                                                           
Shabir Ahmed Butt

34 54 88 P 33 46 79 P 119 86 205 P 48 P 420 600 70% PASS

10 181206010 227-MEET-18
Majid Ali                                                                                                     
Mohammad Ali Sheikh

39 73 112 P 40 42 82 P 119 86 205 P 48 P 447 600 75% PASS

11 181206011 228-MEET-18
Rashid Hamid Baba                                                                                                                         
Abdul Hamid Baba

36 44 80 P 35 28 63 Re 127 86 213 P 40 P 600 Re-HOE-806

12 181206012 229-MEET-18
Haziq Latif                                                                                                                         
Abdul Latif Giri

36 42 78 P 37 52 89 P 124 81 205 P 48 P 420 600 70% PASS

13 181206013 230-MEET-18
Faizan Ahmad Wani                                                                                                                      
Latif Ahmad Wani

321 182 503 P 42 P 545 600 91% PASS

14 181206014 231-MEET-18
Amandeep Singh                                                                                                                                                  
Santokh Singh

38 69 107 P 41 72 113 P 121 86 207 P 38 P 465 600 78% PASS

15 181206015 232-MEET-18
Abrar Ahmad Shah                                                                                                                        
Khalil Mohd Shah

35 67 102 P 40 50 90 P 121 83 204 P 44 P 440 600 73% PASS
Khalil Mohd Shah

16 181206016 233-MEET-18
Sumit Sharma                                                                                                          
Rakesh Sharma

42 66 108 P 43 67 110 P 124 83 207 P 48 P 473 600 79% PASS

17 181206017 234-MEET-18
Kamran Shafi Hajam                                                                                                                  
Mohammad Shafi Hajam

44 84 128 P 46 74 120 P 132 86 218 P 40 P 506 600 84% PASS

18 181206018 235-MEET-18
Khushvinder Singh                                                                                                                    
Ravinder Singh

43 47 90 P 43 49 92 P 132 87 219 P 42 P 443 600 74% PASS

19 181206019 236-MEET-18
Nasrin Fatima Sidiqee                                                                                                
Ali Murtaza

45 61 106 P 45 77 122 P 137 90 227 P 50 P 505 600 84% PASS

20 181206021 239-MEET-18
Pratham Gupta                                                                     
Rajesh Gupta

41 68 109 P 40 70 110 P 124 82 206 P 42 P 467 600 78% PASS

21 181206022 240-MEET-18
Shivam Pandita                                                                                            
Bansi Lal Pandita

39 62 101 P 38 80 118 P 124 83 207 P 48 P 474 600 79% PASS

22 181206023 241-MEET-18
Ankit Sharma                                                                                     
Pushkar Nath Sharma

35 45 80 P 35 20 55 Re 115 81 196 P 48 P 600 Re-HOE-806
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23 181206024 242-MEET-18
Ritvik Vaid                                                                                                                               
Sanjay Kumar

35 51 86 P 35 45 80 P 131 89 220 P 40 P 426 600 71% PASS

24 181206025 243-MEET-18
Shivali Manhas                                                                                                                                          
Gulzar Singh

47 76 123 P 45 80 125 P 139 89 228 P 48 P 524 600 87% PASS

25 181206026 244-MEET-18
Suryansh                                                                                                     
Pawan Kumar

39 59 98 P 41 46 87 P 131 89 220 P 46 P 451 600 75% PASS

26 181206027 245-MEET-18
Mehran Javaid                                                                                           
Javaid Iqbal

36 65 101 P 41 40 81 P 116 80 196 P 34 P 412 600 69% PASS

27 181206028 246-MEET-18
Suryaansh Slathia                                                                                                                            
Romesh Singh Slathia

42 73 115 P 43 80 123 P 127 85 212 P 48 P 498 600 83% PASS

28 181206029 247-MEET-18
Ovais Ahmad Haji                                                                                                 
Abdul Hameed Haji

35 61 96 P 37 59 96 P 124 82 206 P 42 P 440 600 73% PASS

29 181206030 248-MEET-18
Vir Bhanu Partap                                                                                                 
Kashmir Singh Jaswal

42 73 115 P 41 70 111 P 133 91 224 P 46 P 496 600 83% PASS
Kashmir Singh Jaswal

30 181206031 249-MEET-18
Mohd Tofeeq                                                                                                       
Mohd Afzal

41 75 116 P 40 81 121 P 121 80 201 P 42 P 480 600 80% PASS

31 181206032 250-MEET-18
Anayat Ur Rehman                                                                                                                                  
Abdul Rehman

35 66 101 P 41 50 91 P 116 82 198 P 44 P 434 600 72% PASS

32 181206033 251-MEET-18
Ankit Sangral                                                                            
Bodh Raj

35 62 97 P 35 62 97 P 123 83 206 P 42 P 442 600 74% PASS

33 181206034 252-MEET-18
Ifrah Fayaz                                                                                                                   
Fayaz Ahmad Hakeem

36 65 101 P 40 57 97 P 126 88 214 P 44 P 456 600 76% PASS

34 181206035 253-MEET-18
Shivam                                                                                                                                
Ramesh Tickoo

36 78 114 P 37 60 97 P 118 83 201 P 50 P 462 600 77% PASS

35 181206036 254-MEET-18
Yasir Manzoor Wani                                                                                                                    
Manzoor Ahmad Wani

36 60 96 P 41 57 98 P 126 83 209 P 42 P 445 600 74% PASS

36 181206037 255-MEET-18
Dalwar Singh                                                                                                             
Tarsem Singh

44 65 109 P 43 69 112 P 135 90 225 P 50 P 496 600 83% PASS

37 181206038 256-MEET-18
Mubroor Sharief                                                                                                  
Mohd Sharief Malik

42 70 112 P 41 63 104 P 124 85 209 P 46 P 471 600 79% PASS

38 181206039 257-MEET-18
Wajahat Tariq Zargar                                                                                                                                                                                           
Tariq Ahmad Zargar

35 61 96 P 44 59 103 P 124 85 209 P 36 P 444 600 74% PASS

39 181206040 258-MEET-18
Shafaq Hassan                                                                                                                                                      
Ghulam Hassan Bhat

42 73 115 P 42 77 119 P 128 87 215 P 38 P 487 600 81% PASS

40 181206041 259-MEET-18
Syed Sajid Qadri                                                                                                  
Syed Shakir Qadri

36 49 85 P 37 45 82 P 123 85 208 P 48 P 423 600 71% PASS

41 181206042 260-MEET-18
Ikhlaq Ul Islam                                                                                                                                             
Gulam Mohammad Tarry

35 68 103 P 36 65 101 P 118 81 199 P 48 P 451 600 75% PASS

42 181206043 261-MEET-18
Ubaid Ul Mujeer                                                                                               
Nisar Ahmad Tak

35 61 96 P 33 63 96 P 118 81 199 P 46 P 437 600 73% PASS

43 181206044 262-MEET-18
Salen Khan                                                                                         
Gayas Ud Din Khan

43 47 90 P 37 55 92 P 132 91 223 P 40 P 445 600 74% PASS

44 181206045 263-MEET-18
Tanvee Manhas                                                                                                                          
Partap Singh

35 63 98 P 34 47 81 P 126 85 211 P 44 P 434 600 72% PASS
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45 181206046 264-MEET-18
Badi Uz Zamman                                                                                                                                      
Abdul Rashid Butt

41 57 98 P 37 40 77 P 123 85 208 P 48 P 431 600 72% PASS

46 181206047 265-MEET-18
Aaqib Fayaz                                                                                                                                                  
Fayaz Ahmad Dar

35 44 79 P 40 62 102 P 121 83 204 P 48 P 433 600 72% PASS

47 181206048 266-MEET-18
Mohd Imran                                                                                                                                   
Mohd Ismail

35 69 104 P 39 73 112 P 122 85 207 P 46 P 469 600 78% PASS

48 181206049 267-MEET-18
Hilal Bashir                                                                                                                                         
Bashir Ahmad Bhat

36 54 90 P 40 42 82 P 125 82 207 P 42 P 421 600 70% PASS

49 181206050 268-MEET-18
Priyanshu Sen                                                                                                                         
Rakesh Kumar

31 40 71 P 33 40 73 P 119 79 198 P 36 P 378 600 63% PASS

50 181206051 269-MEET-18
Manawar Hussain                                                                                                               
Wazir Hussain

35 59 94 P 35 60 95 P 124 81 205 P 46 P 440 600 73% PASS

51 181206052 270-MEET-18
Mubarak Ahmed                                                                                                       
Mumtaz Ahmed

36 49 85 P 38 40 78 P 129 84 213 P 46 P 422 600 70% PASS
Mumtaz Ahmed

52 181206053 271-MEET-18
Mohammad Haseeb Janwari                                                                                                                                           
Mohd Rafi Janwari

36 68 104 P 43 67 110 P 128 89 217 P 42 P 473 600 79% PASS

53 181206055 273-MEET-18
Shahid Rasool Sheikh                                                                                            
Ghulam Rasool Sheikh

35 71 106 P 35 69 104 P 115 79 194 P 38 P 442 600 74% PASS

54 181206056 291-MEET-18
Abdul Wahab Tak                                                                                                                              
Firdos Ahmad Tak

34 68 102 P 41 41 82 P 117 82 199 P 48 P 431 600 72% PASS

55 181206057 292-MEET-18
Shohaib Qasim                                                                                                                                                                                                       
Mohd Qasim

34 76 110 P 39 13 52 Re 106 79 185 P 44 P 600 Re-HOE-806

56 181206058 293-MEET-18
Aishwarya Gupta                                                                                                                                     
Pawan Kumar Gupta

40 73 113 P 38 64 102 P 122 82 204 P 42 P 461 600 77% PASS

57 181206059 321-MEET-17
Rashid Mushtaq                                                                                                 
Mushtaq Ahmad 

36 42 78 P 38 24 62 Re 119 80 199 P 48 P 600 Re-HOE-806

58 181206060 344-MEET-16
Rahat Nazir                                                                                                                                   
Nazir Mohd

37 72 109 P 38 76 114 P 126 84 210 P 50 P 483 600 81% PASS

59 381206060 10-MEETLE-19
Iqra Rashid                                                                                                                                                                                                              
Abdul Rashid Sheikh

39 64 103 P 40 44 84 P 126 85 211 P 42 P 440 600 73% PASS

60 381206061 11-MEETLE-19
Snober Quadir                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
Gh. Quadir Rather

38 68 106 P 42 40 82 P 127 83 210 P 48 P 446 600 74% PASS

61 381206062 12-MEETLE-19
Touqeer Ahmad                                                                                                                               
Ishtayaq Ahmad Zargar

34 73 107 P 39 53 92 P 112 79 191 P 42 P 432 600 72% PASS

62 381206063 13-MEETLE-19
Abhishek Bhardwaj                                                                                                                    
Kishore Kumar

35 66 101 P 40 67 107 P 133 89 222 P 50 P 480 600 80% PASS

63 381206064 14-MEETLE-19
Aman Lakhnotra                                                                                                                                                 
Saroop Chand

36 71 107 P 41 67 108 P 127 85 212 P 50 P 477 600 80% PASS

64 381206065 15-MEETLE-19
Aalia Jan                                                                                                                         
Mohmmad Ismail Sheikh

41 69 110 P 42 40 82 P 132 91 223 P 44 P 459 600 77% PASS


